
&-
&-

&-

&-

&-

&-

&-

&-

&-

&-

&-

&-

&-

&-

&-

&-

&-

&-

&-

&-

&-

&-

&-

&-

&-

&-

&-

&-

&-

&-

&-

&-

&-

&-

&-

&-

&-

(
(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

!.

!.
!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!. !.
!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.
!.!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.!.!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!. !.
!.

!.!.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!. !.!.

!.

!.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!. !.
!.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!. !.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!. !.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!. !.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.!.
!.

!.
!. !.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!. !.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.
!. !.

!.

!.
!. !. !.

!.

!.

!.
!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!. !.

!.

!.

!.

!.!.
!.

!. !.
!.

!.

!. !.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.!.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.!.
!. !.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.!.

!.

!.

!.

!.
!.

!. !.

!.

!.

!.
!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!. !.
!.

!.
!.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.!.!.

!. !.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!. !.

!.

!.
!.

!.!.!.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.
!.

!.!.

!.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!. !.

!.

!.

!. !.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!. !. !.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.!.
!.

!. !.

!.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!. !.

!.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.!.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.
!.
!.!.

!.!.

!.
!.

!.!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.
!.

!. !.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.
!.!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.
!.!.

!.

!.

!.

!.
!.!.

!. !.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.
!. !.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

150

390

3900

1500
3200

1850

510

3300

3400

16400
72003000

7100

750

2300024000700

14502200

1900

2500

2500

2500

2700
2600

29000

13200

17000
1020012600

41000

15700
7400

46000480009600

2200 45000

4000

4000

38000
30000

2900

10800

2900

31000

12000
3100

2500

155038000

29000

21000

16600

14400
14800

1020015500
10600

62000

15700
17900181000

79000

18000038000

102000

14900
73000

26000
6700

163000

162000

23000
177000

171000530050000

81000

81000
96000

44000

45000
126000

5300038000

37000
56000

42000
37000

179000

142000
146000

30000

41000

50000

125000
129000

113000
95000

31000
35000

34000

17600

5800
2100

12600
12000

11400

5000

900

10500

1950

390

1250

29000
6800

60005900

34000

7400
3800014400

6800 610011000
7700

17700

28000

28000

6100
38000

4400
6800

30000

32000

250005900

16100

15700
11200

17200
8800

13500

41000

11300

10300
10100

55000

8200

23000

3400050000
51000
23000
22000

161000

2700027000

167000
33000

36000
136000

74000
45000

6900053000

62000
27000

5700015300

89000
185000

218000
136000

68000
41000

225000
224000

15500

21000187000

118000

143000
35000

163000

144000

171000

46000

148000

217000

28000

28000

143000

24000

150000

153000

79000

56000
24000

118000

72000

33000
67000

94000 56000

4400

13700
13700

24000

27000

15000

16700
3700

1700

214000

189000

28000

29000
26000

178000

180000

35000
40000

178000

110000
174000159000

161000

178000

24000

19300

150000

3300

9200

53007500

8600
2200

7200

12800
2700

13800

2200

4000

14200

2100

6800

4100
5100

2700
8100

3000

45000
42000 25000

45000

23000

26000
27000

44000
2600044000

44000
43000

35000
34000

46000

30000
29000

33000

17400032000

39000

31000

144000

171000190000

70000

120000

48000

110000

100000
91000

88000

72000

30000

1070028000
26000

65000
58000

30000
41000

1400036000

4500021000

29000

30000

34000

39000

17900
26000

38000

21000
39000

300009900
8400

30000

13500

10500

22000

11600

120000

9700

13100
14700

15100

13600
13000

133000127000
11300

6200

96006700
6600

2900

14300

12500

10200
11900

13300

10000

4300

115000

65002800 4700
4100

4100

3800

6200
2500
5200

5500

22000

9100

3300
12800

11200

130000

48000

172000

39000

186000

13000

10500

123000

10100

26000

4800

3600

4300

28000

10200

41000

8900

13700

6600

170000

2000

10600

4500
4800

12900

139000

7300

11200

49000

47000

42000

2400

3200

T r a v i s
C o u n t y

B a s t r o p
C o u n t y

H a y s
C o u n t y

Hays

Creedmoor

Bear
Creek

Point
Venture

Kyle

Elgin

Jonestown

San
Leanna

Rollingwood

Sunset
Valley

West
Lake
Hills

Mustang Ridge

Village
of The
Hills

Bee Cave

Dripping
Springs

Buda

Villiage
of Volente

Manor

Bastrop

Briarcliff

Lago
Vista

Round
Rock

Cedar
Park

Pflugerville

Austin

Webberville

Lakeway
£¤290

£¤290

£¤290

£¤183

£¤183

£¤183

HH111

HH4

HH360

HH275

HH275

HH1

UV71

UV95

UV304UV21

UV71

UV45

UV71

UV130

UV130

UV45

§̈¦35

§̈¦35

§̈¦35

3000

1626

1660

734

973
1325 1100

812

1825

1704

2770

967

2304

20

2430

973

685

3177

1327

1466

2001

1625 535

1209

969

969

Del
Valle

McNeil

Dessau

Circleville
Webberville

Garfield

Moore's
Crossing

Pilot
Knob

Bluff
Springs

Manchaca

ElroyCarl

Oak Hill

Marshall
Ford

Four
Points

Ford
Oaks

Kings Village

Coxville

Rices
Crossing Coupland

Cedar
Creek

Utley

Driftwood

Fitzhugh

Jollyville

See
Supp Sheet 1

See Supp Sheet 1Toll

3238

620

2769

1431

1826

150

2322

2244

2222

12

620

³
2 0 1 2  A U S T I N  D I S T R I C T  T R A F F I C  M A P

          Texas Department of Transportation
Transportation Planning and Programming Division

U.S. Department of Transportation

PREPARED BY THE

IN COOPERATION WITH THENOTICE:  This map has been prepared for internal use by the
Texas Department of Transportation.  Accuracy is limited to the 
validity of available data.

COPYRIGHT 2013 by the Texas Department of Transportation.
All rights reserved.

!. AADT
&- Towns

Rds & Streets
BF
BI
BS
BU
FM

FS
IH
PR
RE
RM
RR
RS
SH

SL
SS
T*
UA
UP
US

Dams
Lakes
Cities
County
District

0 1 2 3 4
Miles

Sheet 8 of 11 Base Sheets


